CTS Reeves
FREQUENCY PRODUCTS
C
R
Y
S
TA
LS

Outline Drawing -
Solder Pad Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
45°
Sealing Method
   R = Resistance weld
   K = Coldweld
        Mode
1 = Fundamental
3 = 3rd O.T.
25°C Calibration
   1 = ±10 ppm
   2 = ±20 ppm
   3 = ±30 ppm
   4 = ±40 ppm
   5 = ±50 ppm
   6 = ±100 ppm
Stability Over Temp.
1 = ±10 ppm
2 = ±20 ppm
3 = ±30 ppm
4 = ±40 ppm
5 = ±50 ppm
6 = ±100 ppm
Temperature Range
A = 0° to 70°C
B = -40° to 85°C
D = special*
*SPECIAL - to BE
SPECIFIED ON P.O.
          Load
  00 = Series
 10 thru 99 for load
Frequency
FFF.FFFFFFMHz
Package
B = HC-49 E = HC-45 T = HC-35
F = HC-49SM G = HC-45SM
Custom Crystals
Series